HAKOQO Tafelschere

Technische Daten

Hersteller
Typennummer
Maschinentyp
Beschaffungsjahr
Max. Lange (Teil)
Max. Dicke (Teil)
Max. Breite (Teil)
Schnittgenauigkeit
Bedienung

Serientauglich

WKIK

& ihr partner fiir stanzartikel

HAKO
2504 M S
Tafelschere
1992

1000 mm
2 mm
2500 mm
+/- 0.2 mm
manuell

ja
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